1 & 2 Pole Protection
ROHS Compliant
0.1 to 30 Amp Capacity
SERIES 24
RAISING THE BAR
MP - COUNT ON IT
SUPERIOR CIRCUIT PROTECTION

1112 N. Garfield St.  Lombard,  IL  60148  helpme@mechprod.com
phone 630 | 953 | 4100    fax 630 | 953 | 4110  www.mechprod.com Specifications subject to change QC-4010-C
Series 24 Part Numbering Guide
-4 BA C E HG J J J JF2 0
(B) Panel Mount Openings
0 = Snap-in, 0.85 x 1.99 inch panel cutout
1 = Snap-in, 0.85 x 1.75 inch panel cutout
1 = Combination .110 / .250" Quick Connects
2 = #6-32 UNF (hardware bulk packed)
4 = #8-32 UNF (hardware bulk packed)
(F) Termination Options
0 = Not lighted
1 = 4 -7 VDC Incandescent
2 = 10 -14 VDC Incandescent
3 = 20 -28 VDC Incandescent
4 = 90 - 140 VAC Neon
5 = 185 - 275 VAC Neon
(Note: Options 1-5 require a translucent actuator color
(E) Light (Voltage) Options
Amp Rating
0010 = 0.1A 0200 = 2.0A 1000 = 10.0A
0020 = 0.2A 0250 = 2.5A 1200 = 12.0A
0030 = 0.3A 0300 = 3.0A 1400 = 14.0A
0040 = 0.4A 0350 = 3.5A 1500 = 15.0A
0050 = 0.5A 0400 = 4.0A 1600 = 16.0A
0060 = 0.6A 0450 = 4.5A 1800 = 18.0A
0080 = 0.8A 0500 = 5.0A 2000 = 20.0A
0100 = 1.0A 0600 = 6.0A 2500 = 25.0A
0125 = 1.25A 0700 = 7.0A 3000 = 30.0A
0150 = 1.5A 0800 = 8.0A
To visit the MP website:
(G) Actuator Color
1 = Green - Translucent
2 = Red - Translucent
3 = Amber - Translucent
4 = White - Translucent
5 = Black Unlighted Only
(H) Actuator Markings
0 = Not marked*
1 = ON / OFF*
2 = ON / OFF*
3 = ON/OFF*
4 = ON/OFF*
5 = ON I / O OFF
6 = ON I / O OFF
7 = ON I / O OFF
8 = ON I / O OFF
9 = I / O
A = I / O
(*non-VDE only)
(Additional ratings available)